Trans_date Transaction Department

23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
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23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
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23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024

6056883 HR

6056883 HR

6056883 HR

6056883 HR

6056883 HR

6056883 HR

6056883 HR

6056883 HR

6056883 Learning and Development
6056883 HR

6056883 HR

6056883 Learning and Development
6056883 Learning and Development
6056883 Learning and Development
6056883 Learning and Development
6056883 Learning and Development
6056883 Learning and Development
6056883 Learning and Development
6056883 Learning and Development
6056883 Learning and Development
6056883 Reactive Maintenance
6056883 Reactive Maintenance

Merchant Category

Staff Advertising and interview expenses
Staff Advertising and interview expenses
Staff Advertising and interview expenses
Staff Advertising and interview expenses
Staff Advertising and interview expenses
Staff Advertising and interview expenses
Staff Advertising and interview expenses
Staff Advertising and interview expenses
Training and Conferencing Expenses
Training and Conferencing Expenses
Training and Conferencing Expenses
Training and Conferencing Expenses
Training and Conferencing Expenses
Training and Conferencing Expenses
Training and Conferencing Expenses
Training and Conferencing Expenses
Training and Conferencing Expenses
Training and Conferencing Expenses
Training and Conferencing Expenses
Training and Conferencing Expenses
Reactive Maintenance

Reactive Maintenance

6056883
6056883
6056883
6056883
6056883

Fleet Services
Fleet Services
Fleet Services
Fleet Services
Fleet Services

Vehicle repair,
Vehicle repair,
Vehicle repair,
Vehicle repair,
Vehicle repair,

maintenace and running costs
maintenace and running costs
maintenace and running costs
maintenace and running costs
maintenace and running costs

6056883 Corporate Management Board
6056883 Corporate Management Board
6056883 Corporate Management Board
6056883 Corporate Management Board
6056883 Corporate Management Board
6056883 HR

6056883 Corporate Management Board
6056883 Corporate Management Board
6056883 Corporate Management Board

Fares, tolls and Parking
Fares, tolls and Parking
Fares, tolls and Parking
Fares, tolls and Parking
Fares, tolls and Parking
Accomodation Costs

Fares, tolls and Parking
Fares, tolls and Parking
Fares, tolls and Parking

6056883
6056883
6056883
6056883

National Specialist PPE Project
National Specialist PPE Project
National Specialist PPE Project
National Specialist PPE Project

Fares, tolls and Parking
Fares, tolls and Parking
Fares, tolls and Parking
Fares, tolls and Parking

6056883 Facilities Management
6056883 Protection Uplift Grant
6056883 Fleet Services

6056883 Engagement

6056883 Resilience

6056883 New Dimensions
6056883 New Dimensions
6056883 New Dimensions
6056883 New Dimensions
6056883 New Dimensions
6056883 Operational Expenditure
6056883 Operational Expenditure
6056883 Small Tools Catalogue
6056883 Resilience

6056883 Resilience

6056883 Resilience

6056883 Operational Expenditure
6056883 Resilience

6056883 Resilience

6056883 Operational Expenditure
6056883 Operational Expenditure
6056883 Operational Expenditure
6056883 Learning and Development
6056883 HR

6056883 Engagement

6056883 Facilities Management
6056883 Facilities Management
6056883 Facilities Management
6056883 HR

6056883 HR

6056883 HR

6056883 HR

6056883 HR

6056883 HR

6056883 Operational Expenditure
6056883 Operational Expenditure
6056883 Operational Expenditure
6056883 Operational Expenditure
6056883 Operational Expenditure
6056883 Operational Expenditure
6056883 Operational Expenditure
6056883 Operational Expenditure
6056883 Operational Expenditure
6056883 Operational Expenditure
6056883 Operational Expenditure
6056883 Operational Expenditure
6056883 Workwear Catalogue
6056883 Workwear Catalogue
6056883 Kent Resillience Team
6056883 Engagement

6056883 Engagement

6056883 Engagement

6056883 Engagement

6056883 Information Technology
6056883 Information Technology
6056883 Information Technology
6056883 Information Technology
6056883 Information Technology
6056883 Information Technology
6056883 Information Technology

Office Furniture & Furnishings

Printing, Stationery and General Office Expenses
Printing, Stationery and General Office Expenses
Printing, Stationery and General Office Expenses

Operational Equipment

Operational Equipment

Operational Equipment

Operational Equipment

Operational Equipment

Operational Equipment

Operational Equipment

Operational Equipment

Operational Equipment

Operational Equipment

Operational Equipment

Operational Equipment

Operational Equipment

Operational Equipment

Operational Equipment

Operational Equipment

Operational Equipment

Operational Equipment

Operational Equipment

Medical & First Aid

Filming, Photography & Audiovisual
Domestic & Catering Equipment
Domestic & Catering Equipment
Domestic & Catering Equipment
Recreational and Fitness equipment
Recreational and Fitness equipment
Recreational and Fitness equipment
Recreational and Fitness equipment
Recreational and Fitness equipment
Recreational and Fitness equipment
Food and Refreshments

Food and Refreshments

Food and Refreshments

Food and Refreshments

Food and Refreshments

Food and Refreshments

Food and Refreshments

Food and Refreshments

Food and Refreshments

Food and Refreshments

Food and Refreshments

Food and Refreshments

Clothing, Uniforms & Laundry
Clothing, Uniforms & Laundry
Subscriptions to Organisations
Subscriptions to Organisations
Subscriptions to Organisations
Subscriptions to Organisations
Subscriptions to Organisations
Telephone Costs

Telephone Costs

Telephone Costs

Telephone Costs

Telephone Costs

Beneficiary

GUARDIAN NEWS & MEDIA
KM MEDIA GROUP LTD
LinkedIn

LinkedIn

PIXAR PRINTING

FLOSSY TREATS
FACEBOOK

FACEBOOK

EB FIRE CONFERENCE
NATIONAL FIRE CHIEFS
NATIONAL FIRE CHIEFS
AMAZON

10SH

10SH

DVSA

DVSA

DVSA

DVSA

DVSA

DVSA

AMZNMktplace

AMAZON

Stephen Eagell

Stephen Eagell

LUDO MCGURK TRANSPORT
NYA

AMAZON

LSER CONNECT ECOM
UBER

TRAINLINE

PARKING SERVICES
PARKING SERVICES

Blue Manchester Limite-Hotel
WWW.GOV.UK

EMPARK

EMPARK

SE TONBRIDGE SST-NFCC
WWW.AVANTIWESTCOAST.CO
WWW.AVANTIWESTCOAST.CO
WWW.AVANTIWESTCOAST.CO
AMZNMktplace
AMZNMktplace
AMZNMktplace

AMAZON

CAMPING INTERNATIONAL
GOUDHURST VETS AND EQU
NEWNHAM COURT VETERINA
HERONDEN VET PRACTIC L
HERONDEN VET PRACTIC L
HERONDEN VET PRACTIC L
TACTICAL HAZMAT
BOTTLESHOWER
AMZNMktplace
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE
EXTREMEGB
SAFETYSUPPL

TESCO STORES 5998
AMAZON

AMAZON

AMAZON

AMAZON

AMZNMKTPLACE

THE

AMAZON

AMAZON

AMAZON

AMAZON

BULLDOG GEAR
SAINSBURYS

Domino

Domino

KFC

MCDONALDS

UPSTREET SUPERMARKET
CO-OP

MCDONALDS

TESCO

TESCO

MCDONALDS

MCDONALDS
AMZNMKTPLACE
SAFETYSUPPL

THE BCI FORUM LIMITED
ADOBE

TYPEFORM

CHATGPT

UPPBEAT PREMIUM
INFOBIP

INFOBIP

INFOBIP

INFOBIP

INFOBIP

Computer hardware, consumables & peripherals AMZNMktplace
Computer hardware, consumables & peripherals AMZNMktplace

Net Amount Tax Code Unrecoverable VAT

690
168
19.96
59.88
77.46
114.75
203.68
7.06
450
600
600
55
216
216
148
-1
-26
-26

-1

37
47.08
61.66
215.92
54.85
354.39
15
276
5.75
13.32
39.06
7.08
7.08
192.4
6

28

14
38.9
129.4
1294
143.9
38.94
93.95
3.82
41.87
43.75
65.26
843.8
2074.73
2253.3
20.36
60
33.65
84.91
35.81
35.81
35.81
35.81
35.81
35.81
66.43
386.34
4.25
255
4.62
22417
65.83
73.33
42.65
757.75
23
13.61
23.8
49.99
209.08
8.84
66.17
50.47
43.71
45.87
31.54
15.7
37.71
120.13
99
56.59
81.54
49.96
5.77
143
47.99
65.83
16.15
5.82
106.5
106.6
105.38
104.32
104.14
8.32
106.76

Fl
Fl
Wi
Wi
Fl
RI
Wi
Wi
Fl
Fl
Fl
RI
X
X
X
RI
RI
RI
RI
X
Fl
Fl
Fl
Yi
Fl
RI
Fl
Fl
Fl
Zl
Fl
Fl
Fl
Yi
Fl
Fl
Zl
Zl
Zl
Zl
Wi
Zl
Fl
Fl
Fl
RI
RI
Fl
RI
RI
Fl
RI
Wi
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl
RI
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl
RI
Fl
Zl
RI
RI
Fl
Fl
Fl
RI
Fl
RI
RI
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl
X
Wi
Wi
Wi
Fl
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Fl
Fl

22.95

0.3

13.05
168.76

450.66
4.07

6.73

5.1

13.23
10.09

3.14

24.03
19.8



23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024

6056883
6056883
6056883
6056883
6056883
6056883
6056883
6056883
6056883
6056883
6056883
6056883
6056883
6056883
6056883
6056883
6056883
6056883
6056883
6056883
6056883
6056883
6056883
6056883

6056883 Corporate Management Board

6056883

Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Engagement
Engagement
Engagement
Engagement
Engagement
Engagement
Engagement
Engagement
Engagement

HR

Engagement
Engagement
Engagement
Engagement
Engagement

Education

Mobile Data Terminals

Computer hardware, consumables & peripherals
Computer hardware, consumables & peripherals
Computer hardware, consumables & peripherals
Computer hardware, consumables & peripherals
Computer Software

Computer Software

Computer Software

Computer Software

Publicity

Publicity

Publicity

Publicity

Publicity

Publicity

Publicity

Publicity

Publicity

Publicity

Publicity

Publicity

Publicity

Publicity

Publicity

Non Staff Advertising

Charitable donations

IT & Communication

ACADEMIA LIMITED
XEXOS

AMAZON UAOKR0025
AMZNMKTPLACE
ICONFINDER
ATLASSIAN
ATLASSIAN

CHATGPT

eBay

AMZNMktplace
AMZNMktplace
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMktplace
LONGACRES
SOUTHEAST FLOWERS LIMI
SPEEDY ASSET SERVICES
FACEBOOK

LINKEDIN ADS
SPOTIFY

FACEBOOK
FACEBOOK
FACEBOOK

PAYPAL

FACEBOOK
FLORISTOFLICHFIELD
QUAD LOCK

-6
134
44.15
26.51
15.23
45.59
38.17
19.45
6.36
63.3
6.39
6.65
8.32
15.97
209.25
-7.92

7.87
18.03
50.18
40.56
19.44
11.99

50
76.25
590.65

Yi
Fl
Fl
Fl
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
RI
Fl
RI
Fl
Fl
RI
Fl
RI
RI
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Fl
Wi
Fl
Fl

1.27

1.28

3.19
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