Trans_date	Transaction	Department	Merchant Category	Beneficiary	Net Amount Tax Coo	le Unrecoverable VAT
23/09/2024 23/09/2024	6056883		Staff Advertising and interview expenses	GUARDIAN NEWS & MEDIA	690 FI 168 FI	
23/09/2024	6056883 6056883		Staff Advertising and interview expenses Staff Advertising and interview expenses	KM MEDIA GROUP LTD LinkedIn	19.96 WI	
23/09/2024	6056883	HR	Staff Advertising and interview expenses	LinkedIn	59.88 WI	
23/09/2024	6056883		Staff Advertising and interview expenses	PIXAR PRINTING	77.46 FI	22.95
23/09/2024 23/09/2024	6056883 6056883		Staff Advertising and interview expenses Staff Advertising and interview expenses	FLOSSY TREATS FACEBOOK	114.75 RI 203.68 WI	22.95
23/09/2024	6056883	HR	Staff Advertising and interview expenses	FACEBOOK	7.06 WI	
23/09/2024 23/09/2024	6056883 6056883	Learning and Development	Training and Conferencing Expenses Training and Conferencing Expenses	EB FIRE CONFERENCE NATIONAL FIRE CHIEFS	450 FI 600 FI	
23/09/2024	6056883		Training and Conferencing Expenses  Training and Conferencing Expenses	NATIONAL FIRE CHIEFS	600 FI	
23/09/2024	6056883	Learning and Development	Training and Conferencing Expenses	AMAZON	55 RI	11
23/09/2024		Learning and Development Learning and Development	Training and Conferencing Expenses	IOSH	216 XI	
23/09/2024 23/09/2024		Learning and Development  Learning and Development	Training and Conferencing Expenses Training and Conferencing Expenses	IOSH DVSA	216 XI 148 XI	
23/09/2024	6056883	Learning and Development	Training and Conferencing Expenses	DVSA	-11 RI	
23/09/2024		Learning and Development	Training and Conferencing Expenses	DVSA	-26 RI	
23/09/2024 23/09/2024		Learning and Development Learning and Development	Training and Conferencing Expenses Training and Conferencing Expenses	DVSA DVSA	-26 RI -11 RI	
23/09/2024		Learning and Development	Training and Conferencing Expenses	DVSA	37 XI	
23/09/2024		Reactive Maintenance	Reactive Maintenance	AMZNMktplace	47.08 FI	
23/09/2024 23/09/2024		Reactive Maintenance Fleet Services	Reactive Maintenance Vehicle repair, maintenace and running costs	AMAZON Stephen Eagell	61.66 FI 215.92 FI	
23/09/2024		Fleet Services	Vehicle repair, maintenace and running costs	Stephen Eagell	54.85 YI	
23/09/2024		Fleet Services	Vehicle repair, maintenace and running costs	LUDO MCGURK TRANSPORT	354.39 FI	0.0
23/09/2024 23/09/2024		Fleet Services Fleet Services	Vehicle repair, maintenace and running costs Vehicle repair, maintenace and running costs	NYA AMAZON	1.5 RI 27.6 FI	0.3
23/09/2024			Fares, tolls and Parking	LSER CONNECT ECOM	5.75 FI	
23/09/2024		Corporate Management Board	Fares, tolls and Parking	UBER	13.32 FI	
23/09/2024 23/09/2024		Corporate Management Board Corporate Management Board	Fares, tolls and Parking Fares, tolls and Parking	TRAINLINE PARKING SERVICES	39.06 ZI 7.08 FI	
23/09/2024		Corporate Management Board	Fares, tolls and Parking	PARKING SERVICES	7.08 FI	
23/09/2024	6056883		Accomodation Costs	Blue Manchester Limite-Hotel	192.4 FI	
23/09/2024 23/09/2024		Corporate Management Board Corporate Management Board	Fares, tolls and Parking Fares, tolls and Parking	WWW.GOV.UK EMPARK	6 YI 28 FI	
23/09/2024		Corporate Management Board	Fares, tolls and Parking	EMPARK	14 FI	
23/09/2024		National Specialist PPE Project		SE TONBRIDGE SST-NFCC	38.9 ZI	
23/09/2024 23/09/2024		National Specialist PPE Project National Specialist PPE Project		WWW.AVANTIWESTCOAST.CO WWW.AVANTIWESTCOAST.CO	129.4 ZI 129.4 ZI	
23/09/2024		National Specialist PPE Project		WWW.AVANTIWESTCOAST.CO	143.9 ZI	
23/09/2024	6056883	Facilities Management	Office Furniture & Furnishings	AMZNMktplace	38.94 WI	
23/09/2024 23/09/2024		Protection Uplift Grant Fleet Services	Printing, Stationery and General Office Expenses Printing, Stationery and General Office Expenses		93.95 ZI 3.82 FI	
23/09/2024		Engagement	Printing, Stationery and General Office Expenses  Printing, Stationery and General Office Expenses		41.87 FI	
23/09/2024	6056883	Resilience	Operational Equipment	CAMPING INTERNATIONAL	43.75 FI	
23/09/2024		New Dimensions	Operational Equipment	GOUDHURST VETS AND EQU	65.26 RI	13.05
23/09/2024 23/09/2024		New Dimensions New Dimensions	Operational Equipment Operational Equipment	NEWNHAM COURT VETERINA HERONDEN VET PRACTIC L	843.8 RI 2074.73 FI	168.76
23/09/2024		New Dimensions	Operational Equipment	HERONDEN VET PRACTIC L	2253.3 RI	450.66
23/09/2024		New Dimensions	Operational Equipment	HERONDEN VET PRACTIC L	20.36 RI	4.07
23/09/2024 23/09/2024		Operational Expenditure Operational Expenditure	Operational Equipment Operational Equipment	TACTICAL HAZMAT BOTTLESHOWER	60 FI 33.65 RI	6.73
23/09/2024		Small Tools Catalogue	Operational Equipment	AMZNMktplace	84.91 WI	0.10
23/09/2024		Resilience	Operational Equipment	AMZNMKTPLACE	35.81 FI	
23/09/2024 23/09/2024		Resilience Resilience	Operational Equipment Operational Equipment	AMZNMKTPLACE AMZNMKTPLACE	35.81 FI 35.81 FI	
23/09/2024		Operational Expenditure	Operational Equipment	AMZNMKTPLACE	35.81 FI	
23/09/2024		Resilience	Operational Equipment	AMZNMKTPLACE	35.81 FI	
23/09/2024 23/09/2024		Resilience Operational Expenditure	Operational Equipment Operational Equipment	AMZNMKTPLACE AMZNMKTPLACE	35.81 FI 66.43 FI	
23/09/2024		Operational Expenditure	Operational Equipment	EXTREMEGB	386.34 FI	
23/09/2024	6056883	Operational Expenditure	Operational Equipment	SAFETYSUPPL	4.25 FI	
23/09/2024 23/09/2024	6056883 6056883	Learning and Development	Operational Equipment Medical & First Aid	TESCO STORES 5998 AMAZON	25.5 RI 4.62 FI	5.1
23/09/2024		Engagement	Filming, Photography & Audiovisual	AMAZON	224.17 FI	
23/09/2024	6056883	Facilities Management	Domestic & Catering Equipment	AMAZON	65.83 FI	
23/09/2024 23/09/2024		Facilities Management Facilities Management	Domestic & Catering Equipment Domestic & Catering Equipment	AMAZON AMZNMKTPLACE	73.33 FI 42.65 FI	
23/09/2024	6056883	S	Recreational and Fitness equipment	THE	757.75 FI	
23/09/2024	6056883	HR	Recreational and Fitness equipment	AMAZON	23 FI	
23/09/2024	6056883		Recreational and Fitness equipment	AMAZON	13.61 FI 23.8 FI	
23/09/2024 23/09/2024	6056883 6056883		Recreational and Fitness equipment Recreational and Fitness equipment	AMAZON AMAZON	49.99 RI	10
23/09/2024	6056883		Recreational and Fitness equipment	BULLDOG GEAR	209.08 FI	
23/09/2024		Operational Expenditure	Food and Refreshments	SAINSBURYS	8.84 ZI	40.00
23/09/2024 23/09/2024		Operational Expenditure Operational Expenditure	Food and Refreshments Food and Refreshments	Domino Domino	66.17 RI 50.47 RI	13.23 10.09
23/09/2024		Operational Expenditure	Food and Refreshments	KFC	43.71 FI	10.00
23/09/2024		Operational Expenditure	Food and Refreshments	MCDONALDS	45.87 FI	
23/09/2024 23/09/2024		Operational Expenditure Operational Expenditure	Food and Refreshments Food and Refreshments	UPSTREET SUPERMARKET CO-OP	31.54 FI 15.7 RI	3.14
23/09/2024		Operational Expenditure	Food and Refreshments	MCDONALDS	37.71 FI	0.14
23/09/2024		Operational Expenditure	Food and Refreshments	TESCO	120.13 RI	24.03
23/09/2024		Operational Expenditure	Food and Refreshments	TESCO MCDONALDS	99 RI	19.8
23/09/2024 23/09/2024		Operational Expenditure Operational Expenditure	Food and Refreshments Food and Refreshments	MCDONALDS MCDONALDS	56.59 FI 81.54 FI	
23/09/2024	6056883	Workwear Catalogue	Clothing, Uniforms & Laundry	AMZNMKTPLACE	49.96 FI	
23/09/2024		Workwear Catalogue	Clothing, Uniforms & Laundry	SAFETYSUPPL THE BCLEOPLIM LIMITED	5.77 FI	
23/09/2024 23/09/2024		Kent Resillience Team Engagement	Subscriptions to Organisations Subscriptions to Organisations	THE BCI FORUM LIMITED ADOBE	143 XI 47.99 WI	
23/09/2024	6056883	Engagement	Subscriptions to Organisations	TYPEFORM	65.83 WI	
23/09/2024		Engagement	Subscriptions to Organisations	CHATGPT	16.15 WI	
23/09/2024 23/09/2024		Engagement Information Technology	Subscriptions to Organisations Telephone Costs	UPPBEAT PREMIUM INFOBIP	5.82 FI 106.5 WI	
23/09/2024		Information Technology	Telephone Costs	INFOBIP	106.6 WI	
23/09/2024	6056883	Information Technology	Telephone Costs	INFOBIP	105.38 WI	
23/09/2024		Information Technology	Telephone Costs	INFOBIP INFOBIP	104.32 WI	
23/09/2024 23/09/2024		Information Technology Information Technology	Telephone Costs Computer hardware, consumables & peripherals	AMZNMktplace	104.14 WI 8.32 FI	
23/09/2024		Information Technology	Computer hardware, consumables & peripherals	AMZNMktplace	106.76 FI	

23/09/2024	6056883 Information Technology	Computer hardware, consumables & peripherals	ACADEMIA LIMITED	-6 YI	
23/09/2024	6056883 Information Technology	Computer hardware, consumables & peripherals	XEXOS	134 FI	
23/09/2024	6056883 Information Technology	Computer hardware, consumables & peripherals	AMAZON UA0KR0025	44.15 FI	
23/09/2024	6056883 Information Technology	Computer hardware, consumables & peripherals	AMZNMKTPLACE	26.51 FI	
23/09/2024	6056883 Information Technology	Computer Software	ICONFINDER	15.23 WI	
23/09/2024	6056883 Information Technology	Computer Software	ATLASSIAN	45.59 WI	
23/09/2024	6056883 Information Technology	Computer Software	ATLASSIAN	38.17 WI	
23/09/2024	6056883 Information Technology	Computer Software	CHATGPT	19.45 WI	
23/09/2024	6056883 Engagement	Publicity	eBay	6.36 RI	1.27
23/09/2024	6056883 Engagement	Publicity	AMZNMktplace	63.3 FI	
23/09/2024	6056883 Engagement	Publicity	AMZNMktplace	6.39 RI	1.28
23/09/2024	6056883 Engagement	Publicity	AMZNMKTPLACE	6.65 FI	
23/09/2024	6056883 Engagement	Publicity	AMZNMktplace	8.32 FI	
23/09/2024	6056883 Engagement	Publicity	LONGACRES	15.97 RI	3.19
23/09/2024	6056883 Engagement	Publicity	SOUTHEAST FLOWERS LIMI	209.25 FI	
23/09/2024	6056883 Engagement	Publicity	SPEEDY ASSET SERVICES	-7.92 RI	
23/09/2024	6056883 Engagement	Publicity	FACEBOOK	1 RI	
23/09/2024	6056883 HR	Publicity	LINKEDIN ADS	7.87 WI	
23/09/2024	6056883 Engagement	Publicity	SPOTIFY	18.03 WI	
23/09/2024	6056883 Engagement	Publicity	FACEBOOK	50.18 WI	
23/09/2024	6056883 Engagement	Publicity	FACEBOOK	40.56 WI	
23/09/2024	6056883 Engagement	Publicity	FACEBOOK	19.44 WI	
23/09/2024	6056883 Engagement	Publicity	PAYPAL	11.99 FI	
23/09/2024	6056883 Education	Non Staff Advertising	FACEBOOK	50 WI	
23/09/2024	6056883 Corporate Management Board	Charitable donations	FLORISTOFLICHFIELD	76.25 FI	
23/09/2024	6056883 Mobile Data Terminals	IT & Communication	QUAD LOCK	590.65 FI	